EXCMO. AYUNTAMIENTO DE ABARAN
AUDITORIA ENERGETICA DEL ALUMBRADO PUBLICO DEL CASCO
URBANO Y PEDANIAS DE ABARAN

ANEXO IX



UBICACION

C/ JUAN XXIIl, 4-1

C/ DEL PINO, 101
CABEZO CRUZ (DEPOSITOS)

AVDA CONSTITUCION, 1-PROX
AVDA CIEZA (ESCALERAS)

C/ DAVID TEMPLADO, 11-1

C/ ERMITA, 11-2
C/ BEATO FILEMON, PROX 14

C/ LOS PUENTES, 3 (VIRGEN ORO)

PLAZA JESUS TEMPLADO, 3-1
C/ VENTA AURORA, 55 (CTRA JUMILLA)

C/ HOYA DEL CAMPO, 55

AVDA ESTACION, 27-1-1 (PISOS CARMELO)
C/ COLON, PROX 162 (PARQUE NORIAS)
C/ COLON, PROX 162 (PARQUE NORIAS)
HOYA D. GARCIA, PROX. 9

PARAJE CASABLANCA, PROX 8

C/ CONCORDIA, PROX 6 (ALMAZARA JUNTO
C/ PRINCIPE FELIPE, S/N

PARAJE CABEZO NEGRO, 57-PROX

PLAZA ARANAGA Y GOROSTIZA, SIN

UNID. EJEC. N° 1, PROX 8

307368555

307377090
322646560

322650732

322652327

322657532
322659292

322660403

330541444
330542461

330543672
346052713
346934837
436102602
351225328
351227222
353274604
355235754
356674794
358588935
360400644

AVDA JUAN CARLOS |, 0-PROX 3 (CT BASTID 363580104

AVDA BLANCA, PROX 37 (ROTONDA)
AVDA ESTACION, PROX 14 (ROTONDA)
AVDA ESTACION, PROX 15 (ROTONDA)
C/ MOLINO ENCOMIENDA, PROX 23

AVDA MURCIA, 82-BIS (CHINARRAL)
C/ MURILLO S/IN

C/ JARRAL, S/N (RECINTO FERIAL)
PARAJE "LA MARANA", S/N

370022294
370022312
370022336
373802948

375722105
379091574
379196736
379196864

PROL MENENDEZ PIDAL, 1, BAJO (UA-8 H.C.) 389127073
PROL MENENDEZ PIDAL, 1, BAJO (UA-8 H.C.) 439891218

C/ AMISTAD, PROX 1

AVDA CONSTITUCION, PROX 40 (KIOSCO)
C/ CEMENTERIO, 1, BAJO (AVDA CIEZA)
C/ JOAQUIN MONDEJAR, SIN (UA-2 V.A))
A-22 ACCESO H.C.

PLAZA ZARZUELA, 18-4, BAJO

CALLE SEVILLA

PARQUE MUNICIPAL

JUNTO CAMPO FUTBOL H.C.

389127097
390262560
398972011
399325293
400461602
409464417

CTRA ESTACION, KM 2 (ACCESO ECOPARQL 413184213

NUMERO
CUADRO

23

25
10

26

17H
5B
12
12

20

17D

17G

26B

17C
15
5A
6A

17F
17A

17B

CALLES INCLUIDAS

JUAN XXIII, PIO XII, J. LOPEZ ROSIQUE, J. YELO VALENTINO, LEONOR DE MOLINA, GOYA, SANTA TERESA, MENENDEZ PELAYO,
RAFAEL ALBERTI, DR. FLEMING, ARTICHUELA, PIOTO, FRA JUAN PEREDA, EMPERADOR, JARRAL, MOLINO DE LA ENCOMIENDA,
PLAZA JESUS GARCIA CANDEL, J. CARRILLO YELO, ANIMEROS, PLAZA HELLIN, ANTONIO YELO, LUISA VELASCO, NINO, PLAZA
VIEJA, DOMINGO GOMEZ, IGLESIA, PLAZA JUAN BELMONTE

AVDA BLANCA, V. MEDINA, MANUEL AUSENSI, NICOLAS GOMEZ, LA CANA, ADRIAN GARCIA MOLINA, LUIS FRUTOS, TEATRO
GUERRERO, ROSARIO, ORDEN DE SANTIAGO, LUIS CARRASCO, PINO, LOPE DE VEGA, ESCULTOR SALZILLO, GARCIA MORATO, F.
GARCIA LORCA, V. ALEIXANDRE, J. ECHEGARAY, ORTEGA Y GASSET, NORIA GRANDE, ALFONSO XI, JIMENEZ DIAZ, GRUPO
ESCOLAR, BARRIO LEVANTE, SAN JOSE,

CABEZO CRUZ, JARDIN CABEZO CRUZ

A. TEMPLADO FDEZ, DAVID TEMPLADO, DOCTOR MOLINA, SAN COSME, SAN DAMIAN, AVDA DE CIEZA, COLON, CONCORDIA,
CABEZO DE LA CRUZ, PIZARRO, DUQUE DE AHUMADA, S. JUAN BAUTISTA, AVDA REINA SOFIA, AVDA ESTACION, MIGUEL
CERVANTES, CHURRUCA, CID CAMPEADOR, REYES CATOLICOS

PENDIENTE SECTORIZAR

DAVID TEMPLADO, DOCTOR MOLINA, SAN COSME, SAN DAMIAN, SAN PABLO, VICTORIO YELO, ROSARIO, RAMON Y CAJAL, NINO,
MEDICO GOMEZ, LUIS CARRASCO, MARANON, BARRIO TRIANA, DEL PINO, BERNARDO GUILLAMON, SAN MIGUEL, PLAZA SAN
MIGUEL

PASEO ERMITA, NICOMEDES, FERNANDO GOMEZ, HERMANAS CARMELITAS, ERMITA, AGUA, SANTOS MEDICOS, DOMINGO GOMEZ,
BERNARDO GUILLAMON

PLAZA JUAN PABLO II, SAN PEDRO, SAN VICENTE, SANTA CECILIA, BEATO FILEMON, AVDA VIRGEN ORO, POZA FRASCO

AVDA VIRGEN DEL ORO, ANTONIO NARCISO, IGLESIA, PUENTE VIEJO, PUENTE NUEVO, AVDA RIO SEGURA, ENTRE PUENTES,
RAMBLA BENITO

PLAZA JESUS TEMPLADO, PLAZA JUAN SAEZ HURTADO, HORNO ISIDORO GOMEZ, FRUCTUOSO RUIZ, IGLESIA, JESUS RUIZ, AVDA
ABARAN, PAZ, ALFONSO XIlI

CTRA JUMILLA, FAMILIA ORTEGA, MIGUEL INIESTA, SAN LUIS, PURISIMA, MARIA MIRALLES, PEDRO TORERO

JERUSALEN, GABRIEL MONDEJAR, AVDA MURCIA, SAN ISIDRO, SANTIAGO, BUENOS AIRES, MENENDEZ PIDAL, HURTADO,
FUENSANTA, MURILLO, AVDA JUAN CARLOS I, SAN NICOLAS, PARROCO J. SAEZ HURTADO, MATIAS MARTINEZ, G. MARANON,
SIERRA DE LA PILA, ANTONIO MACHADO, S. ANTONIO

AVDA ESTACION, PISOS DE CARMELO

PARQUE NORIAS, PASEO RIO

PARAJE HOYA D. GARCIA

CASABLANCA

ALMAZARA, CONSTANTINO GOMEZ, AVDA RIO SEGURA, PARQUE JARRAL

PRINCIPE FELIPE, AVDA MURCIA

PARAJE CABEZO NEGRO

PLAZA ARANAGA, SAN ANTONIO

PASEO LIBERTAD, PIO BAROJA, PENA, SEVERO OCHOA, ALFONSO XII, PABLO PICASSO
AVDA MORERAS

ROTONDA MU-14

ROTONDA AVDA ESTACION

ROTONDA FRUTAS ESTHER

MOLINO, ERICAS OMINGO, JARRAL

AVDA MURCIA, A-22, DEL MANZANO, DEL OLIVO, DEL LIMONERO, DEL CEREZO, DEL NARANJO, DEL NOGAL, DEL TOMILLO,
JARDINES CHINARRAL

MURILLO, JARDIN MURILLO

JARRAL, ALMAZARA, CONSTANTINO GOMEZ, RECINTO FERIAL, AVDA RIO SEGURA
PARAJE LA MARANA

MENENDEZ PIDAL, AVDA MURCIA, INFANTA ELENA, INFANTA CRISTINA, TOMAS BENAVENTE, JARDIN UA8 H.C.
CALLE AMISTAD- S. JOSE ARTESANO

AVDA CONSTITUCION, CENTRO MEDICO

AVDA CIEZA, CAMINO CEMENTERIO

JOAQUIN MONDEJAR, AURORA, PEDRO TORERO, CEBOLLETAS, JARDIN UA2
ACCESO H.C. A-22, HERNAN CORTES, S. FERNANDO, AVDA JUAN CARLOS |
PLAZA DE LA ZARZUELA, MANUEL AUSENSI

CALLE SEVILLA, CALLE PENA

PARQUE MUNICIPAL, MENENDEZ PELAYO

A22 JUNTO CAMPO FUTBOL

CTRA ESTACION, CAMINO ECOPARQUE




